S/M

12:24 hrs.

2.50 1  1500.00823412  600.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  ALTROZ DOBBY  750.00

2.50 2  1250.00823441  500.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  COOL DOBBY  700.00

5.00 3  900.00829211  180.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  vistra  225.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

10.00

3650.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3650.00Total  4750.00